
TOKO SCHOOL - P.T.A. lunch orders for Term 1 2017

Orders with payment MUST BE PLACED on the MONDAY prior to LUNCH DAY. LATE ORDERS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED
You may choose to put your order in weekly, or for your convenience order
all lunches now.  Your reminder:
Please make cheques payable to: (Fri) 17th Feb Chicken Sub
Toko School PTA. (Fri) 3rd March Hamburgers
Send correct cash amount as it is difficult to return change (Fri) 17th March Sausage in a Bun
Please make sure ALL information is filled in, (Fri) 24th March Ham & Cheese Toastie
e.g. Name AND Room No. etc.Thank you (Fri) 31st March American Hotdog
We are now offering direct credit for payments of full term orders
Please use you oldest childs initial and surname as reference
Bank Acc Toko School PTA 15-3947-0019082-00

                                                                                         START HERE

Friday 31st March Place order by Monday 27 March
Please note room 6 away on camp
NAME ROOM American Hotdog $2.50

No.

Friday 24th March Place order by Monday 20th March

Name ROOM Ham & Cheese Toastie $2.50
No.

FRIDAY, 17th march Place order by Monday 13th March
Please note school Triathlon is on this day
NAME ROOM Sausage in a bun $2.50

No.

FRIDAY, 3rd March Place order by Monday 27th February  
     

NAME ROOM Hamburgers $2.50      
No.  

FRIDAY, 17th February Place order by Monday 13 February

NAME ROOM Chicken Sub $2.50
No.

Paid by Direct Credit Yes Please circle


